
TOUR #3 NORTHERN HIGHLIGHTS

Tour Dept Date: 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul
Category

SA 2610 2610 2550 2550 2610 2610 2720 2720 2720
SB 2380 2380 2320 2320 2380 2380 2490 2490 2490
SC 2150 2150 2090 2090 2150 2150 2260 2260 2260
SS 1460 1460 1630 1630 1690 1690 2030 1810 1920
SY 1350 1350 1520 1520 1580 1580 1920 1690 1810
SZ 1350 1350 1520 1520 1580 1580 1920 1690 1810
VA 1110 1110 1310 1310 1370 1370 1510 1510 1640
VB 1070 1070 1270 1270 1330 1330 1470 1470 1600
VC 1030 1030 1230 1230 1290 1290 1430 1430 1560
VD 990 990 1190 1190 1250 1250 1390 1390 1520
VE 950 950 1150 1150 1210 1210 1350 1350 1480
VF 910 910 1110 1110 1170 1170 1310 1310 1440
VH 910 910 1110 1110 1170 1170 1310 1310 1440
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Tour Dept Date: 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug
Category

SA 2720 2720 2720 2720 2720 2610 2720 2610
SB 2490 2490 2490 2490 2490 2380 2490 2380
SC 2260 2260 2260 2260 2260 2150 2260 2150
SS 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1810 1920 1810
SY 1810 1810 1810 1810 1810 1690 1810 1690
SZ 1810 1810 1810 1810 1810 1690 1810 1690
VA 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1510 1640 1510
VB 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1470 1600 1470
VC 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1430 1560 1430
VD 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1390 1520 1390
VE 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1350 1480 1350
VF 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1310 1440 1310
VH 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1310 1440 1310
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50



TOUR # 3-K  NORTHERN HIGHLIGHTS

Tour Dept Date: 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul
Category

SA 2610 2610 2550 2550 2610 2610 2720 2720 2720
SB 2380 2380 2320 2320 2380 2380 2490 2490 2490
SC 2150 2150 2090 2090 2150 2150 2260 2260 2260
SS 1460 1460 1630 1630 1690 1690 2030 1810 1920
SY 1350 1350 1520 1520 1580 1580 1920 1690 1810
SZ 1350 1350 1520 1520 1580 1580 1920 1690 1810
VA 1110 1110 1310 1310 1370 1370 1510 1510 1640
VB 1070 1070 1270 1270 1330 1330 1470 1470 1600
VC 1030 1030 1230 1230 1290 1290 1430 1430 1560
VD 990 990 1190 1190 1250 1250 1390 1390 1520
VE 950 950 1150 1150 1210 1210 1350 1350 1480
VF 910 910 1110 1110 1170 1170 1310 1310 1440
VH 910 910 1110 1110 1170 1170 1310 1310 1440
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Tour Dept Date: 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug
Category

SA 2720 2720 2720 2720 2720 2610 2720 2610
SB 2490 2490 2490 2490 2490 2380 2490 2380
SC 2260 2260 2260 2260 2260 2150 2260 2150
SS 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1810 1920 1810
SY 1810 1810 1810 1810 1810 1690 1810 1690
SZ 1810 1810 1810 1810 1810 1690 1810 1690
VA 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1510 1640 1510
VB 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1470 1600 1470
VC 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1430 1560 1430
VD 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1390 1520 1390
VE 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1350 1480 1350
VF 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1310 1440 1310
VH 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1310 1440 1310
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50



TOUR #3R NORTHERN HIGHLIGHTS  

Tour Dept Date: 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul
Category  

SA 2610 2610 2610 2720 2720 2950 2950 2950 2950
SB 2380 2380 2380 2490 2490 2720 2720 2720 2720
SC 2150 2150 2150 2260 2260 2490 2490 2490 2490
SS 1690 1690 1690 1920 1920 2030 2030 2030 2030
SY 1580 1580 1580 1810 1810 1920 1920 1920 1920
SZ 1580 1580 1580 1810 1810 1920 1920 1920 1920
VA 1240 1240 1240 1510 1510 1640 1640 1640 1640
VB 1200 1200 1200 1470 1470 1600 1600 1600 1600
VC 1160 1160 1160 1430 1430 1560 1560 1560 1560
VD 1120 1120 1120 1390 1390 1520 1520 1520 1520
VE 1080 1080 1080 1350 1350 1480 1480 1480 1480
VF 1040 1040 1040 1310 1310 1440 1440 1440 1440
VH 1040 1040 1040 1310 1310 1440 1440 1440 1440
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Tour Dept Date: 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 6-Sep
Category

SA 2950 2950 2950 2950 2720 2720 2610 2610
SB 2720 2720 2720 2720 2490 2490 2380 2380
SC 2490 2490 2490 2490 2260 2260 2150 2150
SS 2030 2030 2030 2030 2030 2030 1810 1810
SY 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1690 1690
SZ 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1690 1690
VA 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1370 1370
VB 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1330 1330
VC 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1290 1290
VD 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1250 1250
VE 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1210 1210
VF 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1170 1170
VH 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1170 1170
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50



TOUR #3-KR  NORTHERN HIGHLIGHTS 

Tour Dept Date: 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul 12-Jul
Category

SA 2610 2610 2610 2720 2720 2950 2950 2950 2950
SB 2380 2380 2380 2490 2490 2720 2720 2720 2720
SC 2150 2150 2150 2260 2260 2490 2490 2490 2490
SS 1690 1690 1690 1920 1920 2030 2030 2030 2030
SY 1580 1580 1580 1810 1810 1920 1920 1920 1920
SZ 1580 1580 1580 1810 1810 1920 1920 1920 1920
VA 1240 1240 1240 1510 1510 1640 1640 1640 1640
VB 1200 1200 1200 1470 1470 1600 1600 1600 1600
VC 1160 1160 1160 1430 1430 1560 1560 1560 1560
VD 1120 1120 1120 1390 1390 1520 1520 1520 1520
VE 1080 1080 1080 1350 1350 1480 1480 1480 1480
VF 1040 1040 1040 1310 1310 1440 1440 1440 1440
VH 1040 1040 1040 1310 1310 1440 1440 1440 1440
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Tour Dept Date: 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 6-Sep
Category

SA 2950 2950 2950 2950 2720 2720 2610 2610
SB 2720 2720 2720 2720 2490 2490 2380 2380
SC 2490 2490 2490 2490 2260 2260 2150 2150
SS 2030 2030 2030 2030 2030 2030 1810 1810
SY 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1690 1690
SZ 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1920 1690 1690
VA 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1640 1370 1370
VB 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1600 1330 1330
VC 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560 1290 1290
VD 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1520 1250 1250
VE 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1480 1210 1210
VF 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1170 1170
VH 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1440 1170 1170
C 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
D 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750

DD 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700
E 660 660 660 660 660 660 660 660
F 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610
G 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340
H 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290

HH 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290
I 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50


